1.5PE
Aluminium gear pumps
Technical Catalogue
E0
.1
09
.0
41

02
www.salami.it 27
1.5PE-How to order
SINGLE PUMPS
1.5PE 2.1 D - P 18 - P0 - V - VS
A B C D E F G
TYPE DISPLACEMENTS
1.4 1.4 cm3/rev. 0.09 cu.in/rev.
2.1 2.1 cm3/rev. 0.13 cu.in/rev.
2.8 2.8 cm3/rev. 0.17 cu.in/rev.
3.5 3.5 cm3/rev. 0.21 cu.in/rev.
4.1 4.1 cm3/rev. 0.25 cu.in/rev.
5.2 5.2 cm3/rev. 0.32 cu.in/rev.
6.2 6.2 cm3/rev. 0.38 cu.in/rev.
7.6 7.6 cm3/rev. 0.46 cu.in/rev.
9.3 9.3 cm3/rev. 0.57 cu.in/rev.
11 11 cm3/rev. 0.67 cu.in/rev.
ROTATION (page 6) CODES
Clockwise D
Anti-clockwise S
Reversible R
PORTS (page 17) CODES
Flanged ports
european standard P
Flanged ports
german standard B
Threaded ports
GAS (BSPP) G
Threaded ports
SAE (ODT) R
DRIVE SHAFTS (page 18) CODES
European Tapered 1:8 18
European Tapered 1:8 19
SAE A splined 9T 51
DIN 5480 internal splined
(only for rear pumps-
see page 21)
59
SAE AA parallel Ø12,7 80
SAE parallel Ø12,7 83
SEALS CODE
Nitrile-butadiene rubber (nbr)
Viton V
  MOUNTING FLANGES
(page 19) CODES
European standard P0
European standard P01
SAE AA (2 bolts) S0
SAE AA (4 bolts) S1
C
E
A
B
D
F
Order example1.5PE 6.2D, ports European standard (P), drive
shaft (51), mounting flange (P0)
1.5PE6.2D-P51P0
VALVES IN THE COVER
(page 20) CODE
Fixed main relief valve VS
G
GEAR PUMPS “E” SERIES
Aluminium Body
E0
.1
09
.0
41
7.
02
.0
0I
M
02
How to order-1.5PE
1.5PE 6.2 / 4.1 / 2.1 - D - R - 51 - S0 - V - U A 1 - VS
MULTIPLE PUMPS
A B C D E F G H
*UA: this type of multiple pump is a Salami standard multiple pump
which has only one inlet port opened, all the other inlet port are
closed.
In case of common suction, the code 1 - 2 or 3, correspond to the
body where inlet is located.
TYPE DISPLACEMENTS
1.4 1.4 cm3/rev. 0.09 cu.in/rev.
2.1 2.1 cm3/rev. 0.13 cu.in/rev.
2.8 2.8 cm3/rev. 0.17 cu.in/rev.
3.5 3.5 cm3/rev. 0.21 cu.in/rev.
4.1 4.1 cm3/rev. 0.25 cu.in/rev.
5.2 5.2 cm3/rev. 0.32 cu.in/rev.
6.2 6.2 cm3/rev. 0.38 cu.in/rev.
7.6 7.6 cm3/rev. 0.46 cu.in/rev.
9.3 9.3 cm3/rev. 0.57 cu.in/rev.
11 11 cm3/rev. 0.67 cu.in/rev.
ROTATION (page 6) CODES
Clockwise D
Anti-clockwise S
PORTS (page 17) CODES
Flanged ports
european standard P
Flanged ports
german standard B
Threaded ports
GAS (BSPP) G
Threaded ports
SAE (ODT) R
DRIVE SHAFTS (page 18 ) CODES
European Tapered 1:8 18
European Tapered 1:8 19
SAE A splined 9T 51
SAE AA parallel Ø12,7 80
SAE parallel Ø12,7 83
SUCTION TYPES CODE
Common suction* UA
SEALS CODE
Nitrile-butadiene rubber (nbr)
Viton V
  MOUNTING FLANGES
(page 19) CODES
European standard P0
European standard P01
SAE AA (2 bolts) S0
SAE (4 bolts) S1
B
C
D
E
F
A
G
VALVES IN THE COVER
(page 20) CODE
Fixed main relief valve VS
H
Order example1.5PE 6.2 - 4.1D, ports GAS (G), drive shaft (19),
mounting flange (P01).
1.5PE6.2/4.1D-G19P01
Watch our tutorials on youtube channel
You can find our most up to date “STANDARD SALES CONDITIONS” on our website.
Potete trovare le nostre più aggiornate “CONDIZIONI DI VENDITA STANDARD”
sul nostro sito.
T. +39 059 387 411
Salami Fluid Power